Manufacturer ID

CXSWM6-20
CXSWM10-20
CXSWMI10-50
CXSWM15-30
CXSWMI15-50

CXSWM25-75
CXSWM32-100

Actuators | Slides and guide units

SMC Dual Rod Cylinder, Double Rod, Slide Bearing series

CXSWM

= Dual rod cylinder: double rod

= Bore sizes: 6, 10, 15, 20, 25, 32 [mm]
= Strokes from 10mm through 100mm depending upon bore size
= Variety of switches and a variety of lead wire lengths

Characteristics

Series: CXS

Type: CXSWM

Function: Double acting

Magnetic: No
Cushioning Bore diameter
Mechanical 6
Mechanical 10
Mechanical 10
Mechanical 15
Mechanical 15
Mechanical 20
Mechanical 25
Mechanical 32

20
20
50
30
50
75
75
100

Stroke length
mm

Port Size Port Size

mm
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5
M5

in

R1/8
R1/8

Article

24120139
24120132
24120133
24120134
24120135
13383655
24120137
24120138

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.
ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
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