

SMC Dual Rod Cylinder, Double Rod, Slide Bearing series **CXSWM**

Dual rod cylinder: double rod

• Bore sizes: 6, 10, 15, 20, 25, 32 (mm)

• Strokes from 10mm through 100mm depending upon bore size

Variety of switches and a variety of lead wire lengths

Characteristics

Series: CXS Type: CXSWM

Function: Double acting

Magnetic: No

Manufacturer ID	Cushioning	Bore diameter	Stroke length	Port Size	Port Size	Article
		mm	mm	mm	in	
CXSWM6-20	Mechanical	6	20	M 5		24120139
CXSWM10-20	Mechanical	10	20	M 5		24120132
CXSWM10-50	Mechanical	10	50	M 5		24120133
CXSWM15-30	Mechanical	15	30	M 5		24120134
CXSWM15-50	Mechanical	15	50	M 5		24120135
	Mechanical	20	75	M 5		13383655
CXSWM25-75	Mechanical	25	75		R1/8	24120137
CXSWM32-100	Mechanical	32	100		R1/8	24120138

Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice. ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.

PR1436360578188_EN_17.07.2024